Kullan#c# Ad#
MET#N KELE#

MET#N KELE#

MET#N KELE#

MET#N KELE#

MET#N KELE#

MET#N KELE#

Faaliyet Kodu
1111

1111
1111
1111

1111

1111

Kay#t Tipi
GIDER

GIDER
GIDER
GIDER

GIDER

GIDER

Odenen
atilim k#rtasiye

#itlem Tipi
K#rtasiye ve Biro
Malzemeleri Al#m#

MUSTAFA #NC#KL# Temizlik Malzemeleri

HAL#ME KURE

DEKORATH#F

Mezitli Cad#r
Golgelendirme
Sistemleri

LCW

Al#mit
Temizlik Malzemel eri
Al#mit
Stn#f Donat#m
Malzemesi Al#m
Bahce Alan# Malzeme
Al#mit

Etkinlik-Organizasyon
Mal ve Malzeme
Al#mlar#

Odeme Miktar# (TL)

302,67
2.683,03
142,67
602,67

1.185,36

692,67

Odeme Tarihi
30.05.2023

23.05.2023
23.05.2023
25.05.2023

08.05.2023

02.05.2023

Evrak No
036266

0006

0111

1

060260

0051-0099

Kay#t Tarihi
09.06.2023

31.05.2023
31.05.2023
31.05.2023

17.05.2023

17.05.2023



